m 2. Baja Saxonia (Offroad Rallye)
Leipzig / 12.04.2009

00
Hug, Rainer

[: 212

00: 223.87 km
Wertungsprufung 2

(00: 20:00:00
00: 11.19 km/h

00000: 96 (of 99)
O00o0o: 3:34:01

aooo: 00000: 16(of 19)

Quad/ ATV O00000o0: 3:34:01

uaaa 0000

oo a0 a0 0 0O 00 00 OO 0o oo oo
km oo km/h o - = oor - ooo km 00 km/h

CP1_ 0.80 fehlt! - - - - 0.80 -

CP2_ 4.08 fehlt! 4.88

CP3_ 2.14  fehlt! 7.02

CP4_ 13.27 fehit! 20.29

CP5_ 9.82 fehlt! 30.11

o1 1.80 fehlt! 31.91

00O CP1_ 0.80 fehlt! 32.71

CP2_ 4.08 fehlt! 36.79

CP3_ 2.14 fehlt! 38.93

CP4_ 13.27 fehlt! 52.20

CP5_ 9.82 fehlt! 62.02

o1 1.80 fehlt! 63.82

O0o CP1_ 0.80 fehlt! 64.62

CP2_ 4.08 fehlt! 68.70

CP3_ 2.14 fehlt! 70.84

CP4_ 13.27 fehlt! 84.11

CP5_ 9.82 fehlt! 93.93

ool 1.80 fehlt! 95.73

00O CP1_ 0.80 fehlt! 96.53

CP2_ 4.08 fehlt! - - - - 100.61 -

oo 0.50 20:00:0C 0.03 16 19:58:31 91 19:59:08 223.8720:00:0C 11.19

Timing by SPORTident

0o

00 00 00 OO
- - oor - 0oo

16 16:25:59 91 16:25:59

timing.sportident.com




